T
c
R
c
v
Li
Fr m
Si

Whether the vehicle is of cowl
chassis (or) CBU
7 Month and year of manuFacture As per codifications
Number of cylind ers NA
As applicable
10. Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
As applicable
11. Fuel used Battery Operated Vehicle
72. H.P./BHP Maximum Net Power 300 Kw
(a) N4axlmum 30 Minutes Power 135 Kw
13. Cubic capacity NA
L4. Makers classification Mercedes-Benz EQE 500 4MATIC
(Imported) (Battery Operated Vehicle)
15. Wheel base 3030 mm
16. Seatinq ca pacity 5 in all
t7. Colour As applicable
18. ULW ( unladen weiqht) 2560 Kqs.
19. G.v.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified by
the manufacturer
3095 Kgs.
Impofter name and address
6.
o
o Chassis number
mmunication of Type Approval
c
(
rtificate No, 2A79 / 2023)
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Assistant Secretary-III
based on the typ
: 27.
s certified that th
a 1988 and rules
e approval certificate number e1*2018/858*0O187*02,
issued by Kraftfahrt-Bundesamt, DE-24932 Flensburg,
e vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehicle
made there under.
All the registering authorities are requested to register the vehicle as and
en produced, after verifying the bill of entry, bill of lading and customs duty
d details subject to the provisions of chapter-VII of motor vehicle act, 19BB
rules framed there under.
All the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Authorities are
tructed to register the vehicle, as certified by the testing agencies
cerned, under the provisions of motor vehicles act, 1988 and rules made there
er and the department's instru ctio ns/orders issued from time to time in this
p
a
tn
c
U
20. Number, description, size
and ply rating of tyres as
dectared by the
ma n ufactu rer
Front axle 25s/45 R20 105H XL20(i r)
255/45 R2o losH XL20(l r) Rea r axle
2t. Registered Axle Weight
1405 Kqs.27(t r) Front axle ( FAW)
27(l r) Rear axle (RAW) 1690 Kqs.
Dimension (in mm)
r) Overall lenqth 4BB1 mm
22( )) Rea r over ha ng
22(r ) Overall width
1685 mm22(t ,) Overall height
22(t r) Min. qround clearance
(speedSpeed governor